
Zoika’s Dance 2025/2026 Schedule 
 

 
Saturday, August 2, 2025_________________________________________Open House 9:00 AM-12:00 PM 

Monday, August 4, 2025__________________________________________________ Dance Season Starts 

Saturday, August 16, 2025______________________________________ Christmas Fantastique Auditions 

Saturday, August 30, 2025 - Monday, September 1, 2025______________ Labor Day Break, Studio Closed 

Saturday, October 25, 2025___________ Ancient City Kids Day Festival at Francis Field 11:00AM-3:00PM 

Monday, October 27, 2025 - Saturday, November 1, 2025_________________ Halloween Dress Up in Class 

Tuesday, November 11, 2025_______________________________________ Veteran’s Day, Studio Closed 

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 - Saturday, November 29, 2025______ Thanksgiving Break, Studio Closed 

Saturday, December 6, 2025___________________________ Christmas Fantastique Show, Studio Closed 

Saturday, December 6, 2025_______________________ Christmas Fantastique at Lewis Auditorium 7PM 

Sunday, December 7, 2025_________________________Christmas Fantastique at Lewis Auditorium 1PM 

Monday, December 15, 2025 - Saturday, December 20, 2025_________________ Holiday Dress Up in Class 

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 - Saturday, January 3, 2026______________ Christmas Break, Studio Closed 

Saturday, January 10, 2026______________________________________________ Wizard of Oz Auditions 

Saturday, January 17, 2026 - Monday, January 19, 2026________________ MLK Day Break, Studio Closed 

Monday, February 2, 2026 - Saturday, February 7, 2026_____________________________Showcase Week 

Saturday, February 14, 2026 - Monday, February 16, 2026_________ President’s Day Break, Studio Closed 

Monday, March 16, 2026 - Saturday, March 21, 2026_____________________ Spring Break, Studio Closed 

Saturday, May 23, 2026_______________________________________ Wizard of Oz Show, Studio Closed 

Saturday, May 23, 2026_________________________________ Wizard of Oz at Lewis Auditorium 7:00PM 

Sunday, May 24, 2026__________________________________ Wizard of Oz at Lewis Auditorium 1:00PM  

Monday, May 25, 2026_____________________________________________ Memorial Day, Studio Closed 

Saturday, May 30, 2026___________________________________________________ Dance Season Ends 

 


